MaineDOT Qualified Products List:

Storm Drain Inlet Protection

Date Published:

7/11/2025

Product Acceptance Criteria can be found on MaineDOT's website under: Doing Business, Bid Opportunities, QPL Information, Submittals, and Recertifications. See
Product Acceptance Criteria for notes and more Information.
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ALL products added to our QPL require re-certification five years from the initial date of prequalification and every five years thereafter to remain on the QPL. Any product that
is more than 45 days past the recertification due date may be removed from the QPL without notification.

ME-915
1/4/2026

ME-909
1/4/2026

ME-907
3/26/2029

ME-911

4/6/2026

ME-1769
8/22/2028

ME-910
10/21/2028

ME-2845
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8/31/2023
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Type:
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Product Name:
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Product Name:

Type:

Gratemaster

Sediment Control

Grate Gator

Sediment Control

Dirtbag

Sediment Control

Flexstorm Inlet Filters

Erosion Control

SiltSack NW

Sediment Control

SiltSack

Sediment Control

Ultra-Drain Guard, Reusable

Model

Storm Water Management

Ultra-DrainGuard

Storm Water Management
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ACF Environmental

Criteria Note 2

ACF Environmental

Criteria Note 1

ACF Environmental

Criteria Note 1

Advanced Drainage
Systems

Criteria Note 2
Ferguson Waterworks

Criteria Note 1

Ferguson Waterworks

Criteria Note 1

UltraTech International,
Inc.

Criteria Note 1

UltraTech International,
Inc.

Criteria Note 2



