Product Acceptance Criteria can be found on MaineDOT's website under: Doing Business, Bid Opportunities, QPL Information, Submittals, and Recertifications. See Product Acceptance Criteria for notes and more Information.

MaineDOT ID:	ME-915	Product Name:	Gratemaster	Manufacturer:	ACF Environmental
Recertification Due:	1/4/2026	Туре:	Sediment Control	Criteria Note:	Criteria Note 2
MaineDOT ID:	ME-909	Product Name:	Grate Gator	Manufacturer:	ACF Environmental
Recertification Due:	1/4/2026	Туре:	Sediment Control	Criteria Note:	Criteria Note 1
MaineDOT ID:	ME-907	Product Name:	Dirtbag	Manufacturer:	ACF Environmental
Recertification Due:	3/26/2029	Туре:	Sediment Control	Criteria Note:	Criteria Note 1
MaineDOT ID:	ME-911	Product Name:	Flexstorm Inlet Filters	Manufacturer:	Advanced Drainage Systems
Recertification Due:	4/6/2026	Туре:	Erosion Control	Criteria Note:	Criteria Note 2
MaineDOT ID:	ME-1769	Product Name:	SiltSack NW	Manufacturer:	Ferguson Waterworks
Recertification Due:	8/22/2028	Туре:	Sediment Control	Criteria Note:	Criteria Note 1
MaineDOT ID:	ME-910	Product Name:	SiltSack	Manufacturer:	Ferguson Waterworks
Recertification Due:	10/21/2028	Туре:	Sediment Control	Criteria Note:	Criteria Note 1
MaineDOT ID:	ME-2845	Product Name:	Ultra-Drain Guard, Reusable Model	Manufacturer:	UltraTech International, Inc.
Recertification Due:	1/24/2030	Туре:	Storm Water Management	Criteria Note:	Criteria Note 1
MaineDOT ID:	ME-914	Product Name:	Ultra-DrainGuard	Manufacturer:	UltraTech International, Inc.
Recertification Due:	8/31/2023	Туре:	Storm Water Management	Criteria Note:	Criteria Note 2

Page 1 of 1

ALL products added to our QPL require re-certification five years from the initial date of prequalification and every five years thereafter to remain on the QPL. Any product that is more than 45 days past the recertification due date may be removed from the QPL without notification.